

2018 GARPAC Board Receipts
(as of 4/30/18)

District/Board	-----2018 Goals-----		-----2018 Totals-----				
	Members	Receipts	Receipts	% Goal	Investors	% Goal	Major Investors
District 1 - Linda Cook							
Camden/Charlton County	155	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 2,484.50	64.1%	86	55.5%	
Golden Isles	552	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 10,950.00	79.3%	390	70.7%	1
Hinesville	159	\$ 3,975.00	\$ 3,992.00	100.4%	95	59.7%	1
RCA Savannah	66	\$ 1,650.00		0.0%		0.0%	
Savannah	1,686	\$ 42,150.00	\$ 60,885.00	144.4%	1,188	70.5%	10
Southeast Georgia Council	44	\$ 1,100.00		0.0%		0.0%	
Totals	2,662	\$ 66,550.00	\$ 78,311.50	117.7%	1,759	66.1%	12
District 2 - Lisa Scully							
Albany	201	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 3,389.00	67.4%	121	60.2%	
Americus	25	\$ 625.00	\$ 500.00	80.0%	20	80.0%	
Columbus	705	\$ 17,625.00	\$ 10,705.00	60.7%	168	23.8%	3
Crisp Area	41	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,530.00	149.3%	32	78.0%	
Southwest Georgia	101	\$ 2,525.00	\$ 1,440.00	57.0%	24	23.8%	
Totals	1,073	\$ 26,825.00	\$ 17,564.00	65.5%	365	34.0%	3
District 3 - Connie Peacock							
Fayette County	766	\$ 19,150.00	\$ 19,382.00	101.2%	428	55.9%	4
Heart of Georgia	209	\$ 5,225.00	\$ 2,725.00	52.2%	81	38.8%	
Newnan-Coweta	508	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 8,372.00	65.9%	253	49.8%	1
Troup County	146	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 1,700.00	46.6%	54	37.0%	
Totals	1,629	\$ 40,725.00	\$ 32,179.00	79.0%	816	50.1%	5
District 4 - Ronnie Burrell							
DeKalb	1,296	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 17,019.54	52.5%	434	33.5%	5
East Metro	832	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 4,008.00	19.3%	113	13.6%	1
Totals	2,128	\$ 53,200.00	\$ 21,027.54	39.5%	547	25.7%	6
District 5 - Ennis Antoine							
Atlanta	8,179	\$ 204,475.00	\$ 131,585.00	64.4%	3,219	39.4%	11
Atlanta Commerical	1,844	\$ 46,100.00	\$ 35,641.00	77.3%	482	26.1%	1
Totals	10,023	\$ 250,575.00	\$ 167,226.00	66.7%	3,701	36.9%	12
District 6 - Angela Barner							
Cobb	1,949	\$ 48,725.00	\$ 11,300.00	23.2%	20	1.0%	11
Totals	1,949	\$ 48,725.00	\$ 11,300.00	23.2%	20	1.0%	11
District 7 - Susan Kliesen							
NE Atlanta Metro (NAMAR)	3,900	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 24,340.00	25.0%	830	21.3%	1
Totals	3,900	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 24,340.00	25.0%	830	21.3%	1
District 8 - Tim Thornton							
Central Georgia	356	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 175.00	2.0%	7	2.0%	
Middle Georgia	420	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3,470.00	33.0%	32	7.6%	
Moultrie	41	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 330.00	32.2%	13	31.7%	
Thomasville Area	116	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 1,185.00	40.9%	40	34.5%	
Tiftarea	95	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 1,400.00	58.9%	49	51.6%	
Valdosta	215	\$ 5,375.00	\$ 234.00	4.4%	6	2.8%	
Totals	1,243	\$ 31,075.00	\$ 6,794.00	21.9%	147	11.8%	0

District/Board	-----2018 Goals-----		-----2018 Totals-----				Major Investors
	Members	Receipts	Receipts	% Goal	Investors	% Goal	
District 9 - Terry Swanson							
400 North	1,073	\$ 26,825.00	\$ 1,025.00	3.8%	2	0.2%	
Georgia Mountains & Lakes	262	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 4,680.00	71.5%	179	68.3%	
Georgia Upstate Lakes	111	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 1,511.09	54.5%	62	55.9%	
Hall County	348	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 150.00	1.7%	3	0.9%	1
I-85 North	156	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 2,508.00	64.3%	62	39.7%	
Northeast Georgia	680	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 14,900.00	87.6%	526	77.4%	2
Totals	2,630	\$ 65,750.00	\$ 24,774.09	37.7%	834	31.7%	3
District 10 - Linda Jackson							
Athens Area	761	\$ 19,025.00	\$ 14,447.00	75.9%	387	50.9%	4
Lake Country	269	\$ 6,725.00	\$ 9,204.00	136.9%	266	98.9%	
Walton-Barrow	208	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 75.00	1.4%	2	1.0%	1
Totals	1,238	\$ 30,950.00	\$ 23,726.00	76.7%	655	52.9%	5
District 11 - Jim Barner							
Cherokee	1,042	\$ 26,050.00	\$ 11,115.00	42.7%	229	22.0%	1
Northwest Metro	323	\$ 8,075.00		0.0%		0.0%	
Totals	1,365	\$ 34,125.00	\$ 11,115.00	32.6%	229	16.8%	1
District 12 - Kim Bragg							
Altamaha Basin	67	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 50.00	3.0%	2	3.0%	
Douglas-Coffee County	37	\$ 925.00	\$ 775.00	83.8%	31	83.8%	
Dublin	57	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 499.00	35.0%	10	17.5%	
Greater Augusta	1,384	\$ 34,600.00	\$ 20,347.00	58.8%	751	54.3%	2
Statesboro	149	\$ 3,725.00	\$ 2,175.00	58.4%	75	50.3%	
Totals	1,694	\$ 42,350.00	\$ 23,846.00	56.3%	869	51.3%	2
District 13 - Bill Braswell							
Metro South	1,088	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 16,495.00	60.6%	312	28.7%	6
West Georgia	220	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 100.00	1.8%	1	0.5%	
Totals	1,308	\$ 32,700.00	\$ 16,595.00	50.7%	313	23.9%	6
District 14 - Dwayne Hicks							
Carpet Capital	245	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 4,460.00	72.8%	137	55.9%	
Greater Rome	211	\$ 5,275.00	\$ 5,255.00	99.6%	135	64.0%	
Northwest GA/Chattanooga	154	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 2,357.01	61.2%	53	34.4%	
Paulding	349	\$ 8,725.00	\$ 1,450.00	16.6%	52	14.9%	
Pickens County	116	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 1,916.00	66.1%	71	61.2%	
West Metro	290	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 125.00	1.7%	3	1.0%	
Totals	1,365	\$ 34,125.00	\$ 15,563.01	45.6%	451	33.0%	0
GAR Direct Contributions			\$ 10,306.00				2
Other REALTOR [®] Contributions							
GRAND TOTALS	34,207	\$ 855,175.00	\$ 484,667.14	56.7%	11,536	33.7%	69